
Easter Operating Schedule 2021

Monday 29 March Tuesday 30 March Wednesday 31 March Thursday 01 April Friday 02 April Saturday 03 April Sunday 04 April

Cust. Serv 07:00 - 19:00 

Normal Operational Day

Cust. Serv 07:00 - 19:00 

Normal Operational Day

Cust. Serv 07:00 - 19:00 

Normal Operational Day

Cust. Serv 07:00 - 19:00 

Normal Operational Day

PUBLIC HOLIDAY 

Branches closed after 
pre-arranged public holiday 

deliveries.

No collections.

Weekend closed after 
pre-arranged Saturday 

deliveries.

CLOSED

Monday 05 April Tuesday 06 April Wednesday 07 April Thursday 08 April Friday 09 April Saturday 10 April Sunday 11 April

PUBLIC HOLIDAY 

Branches closed after 
pre-arranged public holiday 

deliveries.

No collections.

Cust. Serv 07:00 - 19:00 

Normal Operational Day

Cust. Serv 07:00 - 19:00 

Normal Operational Day

Cust. Serv 07:00 - 19:00 

Normal Operational Day

Cust. Serv 07:00 - 19:00 

Normal Operational Day

Weekend closed after 
pre-arranged Saturday 

deliveries.

CLOSED

Day Collected
Delivered 

(Main Centre)
Delivered 

(Local)
Delivered 

(Local)
Delivered 

(Main Centre)
Delivered 

(Main Centre)
Delivered 
(Regional)

Delivered 
(Regional)

Delivered 
(Remote)

Delivered 
(Remote)

Delivered 
(Regional)

ONX / ONX 1 ECONOMY ROAD

Delivery Schedule

Trading as


